1QS Series
QS Series
Medical
Up to 1200W, Single Output,
Medical and Industrial Power
supply
Features Benefits

Base Unit Voltage Adjustment
range
Max
Current
Max
Output
power
Ripple and noise
Load
regulation
Max
capacitive
load
Transient response
0-70°C -20-0°C deviationa recoveryb>20%load ≤20%load >20%load ≤20%load
QS5-600-12 12 12-13.2V 50A 600W 1% 1.5% 2% 2.5% <1% 1000µF/A <5% 1ms
QS5-600-24 24 24-26.4V 25A 600W 1% 1.5% 2% 2.5% <1% 750µF/A <5% 1ms
QS5-600-48 48 48-52.8V 12.5A 600W 1% 1.5% 2% 2.5% <1% 250µF/A <5% 1ms
QS5H-1080-12 12 12-12.8V 90A 1080W 1% 1.5% 2% 2.5% <3.5% 1000µF/A <5% 30ms
QS5H-1200-24 24 24-26.4V 50A 1200W 1% 1.5% 2% 2.5% <1% 650µF/A <5% 1ms
QS5H-1200-48 48 48-52.8V 25A 1200W 1% 1.5% 2% 2.5% <1% 500µF/A <5% 1ms
QS7-1080-12 12 12-12.8V 90A 1080W 1% 1.5% 2% 2.5% <3.5% 1000µF/A <5% 30ms
QS7-1200-24 24 24-26.4V 50A 1200W 1% 1.5% 2% 2.5% <1% 650µF/A <5% 1ms
QS7-1200-48 48 48-52.8V 25A 1200W 1% 1.5% 2% 2.5% <1% 500µF/A <5% 1ms
a - Transient deviation as a percentage of set voltage for 50% load change above 25% load.